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Automobili Lamborghini: a new era starts 4 December 2017 

#SINCEWEMADEITPOSSIBLE 

 

Sant’Agata Bolognese, 12 September 2017 – The first Lamborghini Super 

Sports Utility Vehicle (SSUV) is unveiled on 4 December 2017 in its home of 

Sant’ Agata Bolognese.  

The Lamborghini Urus redefines possibilities, creating a class of its own: 

unprecedented SUV performance, luxury and versatility, with the distinctive 

dynamic design DNA of a Lamborghini super sports car.  

The Super Sports Utility Vehicle is no longer impossible. 

#SINCEWEMADEITPOSSIBLE 

 

 

 

Photos and video material: media.lamborghini.com  

 

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 

 

 

 
Head of Communications 

Gerald Kahlke 

T +39 051 6817711 

gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com 

 

Brand & Corporate Communications 

Clara Magnanini 

T +39 051 6817711 

clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

 

Corporate Media Events & Motorsport PR 

Chiara Sandoni 

T +39 051 6817711 

chiara.sandoni@lamborghini.com 

 

Product Media Events &  

Collezione Communications 

Rita Passerini 

T +39 051 6817711 

rita.passerini@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office UK  

Juliet Jarvis 

T +44 1933 666560 

juliet@jjc.uk.com 

 

Press Office Eastern Europe & CIS 

Tamara Vasilyeva 

T +7 499 957 6706 

tamara.vasylyeva@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office Middle East & Africa 

Zantelle Van der Linde 

T +971 56 522 1545 

extern.zantelle.vanderlinde@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office North & South America 

Jiannina Castro 

T +1 703 3647926 

jiannina.castro@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office Asia Pacific 

Silvia Saliti 

T +65 67186073 

silvia.saliti@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office Greater China 

Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 

T +86 10 6531 4614 

xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office Japan & South Korea 

Kumiko Arisawa 

T +81 3 5475 6626 

kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com 


